
 Wood River-Hartford ESD #15 
 

Breakfast and Lunch Menu for August-September 2016 
 

Thursday  Aug. 18 Teachers’ Institute – No Student Attendance 
 

Friday Aug. 19 Teachers’ Institute – No Student Attendance 
 

Monday Aug. 22 School Improvement Day 11:30 am dismissal 
Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly,  Peaches,  Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Deli Sandwich, Carrot Sticks, Apple Slices, Harvest Cheddar Chips,  Milk 
  

Tuesday Aug. 23 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Pears, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Nuggets, Corn, Red Pepper, Peaches, Milk, Catsup, BBQ Sauce 
 

Wednesday Aug. 24 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly,  Pineapple, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Sausage Pizza, Romaine Salad w/Ranch Dressing, Green Beans, Pears, Milk  
  

Thursday  Aug. 25 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Applesauce, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Corn Dog, Baked Beans, Slaw, Pineapple, Milk, Catsup, Mustard 
  

Friday Aug. 26 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Walking Taco with Doritos, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Mixed Fruit, 
Salsa, Milk 
 

Monday Aug. 29 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mandarin Oranges, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Patty on Bun, Carrots, Green Pepper, Apricots, Milk, Mayo, Catsup 
 

Tuesday Aug. 30 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Apricots, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Rings, Broccoli & Cheese, Salad w/Italian Dressing, Cherries, Milk, Catsup, BBQ 
Sauce 
 

Wednesday Aug. 31 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly,  Apple Slices, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Hamburger on Bun, Green Beans, Tomato Slice, Applesauce, Milk  , Catsup, Mustard 
 

Thursday  Sept. 1 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Peaches, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Fajita, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Refried Beans, Mandarin Oranges, Salsa, 
Milk 
 

Friday Sept. 2 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Pears, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Fried Steak, Macaroni & Cheese, Cauliflower, Strawberries, Milk   
 

Monday Sept. 5 Labor Day – No Student Attendance 
 

Tuesday Sept. 6 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Nuggets, Corn, Romaine Salad w/French Dressing, Peaches, Milk, Catsup, BBQ 
Sauce 
 

Wednesday Sept. 7 Breakfast:  Sausage Pancake on Stick, Syrup, Pineapple, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Pepperoni Pizza, Green Beans, Carrot Sticks, Pears, Milk 
 

Thursday  Sept. 8 Breakfast:  Mini Waffles, Mandarin Oranges, Juice Milk 
Lunch:  Hot Dog on Bun, Baked Beans, Slaw, Pineapple, Milk, Catsup, Mustard 
 

Friday Sept. 9 Breakfast:  Bagel,  Sausage, Gravy, Sliced Apples, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Rib on Bun, Carrots, Celery, Mixed Fruit,  Milk, BBQ Sauce 
  

Monday Sept. 12 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Apricots, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Quesadilla, Romaine Salad w/ Ranch Dressing, Cauliflower, Apricots, Milk  
  

Tuesday Sept. 13 Breakfast:  Egg Omelet, Applesauce, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Grilled Chicken , Green Beans, Red Pepper, Pears, Milk, Catsup 
  

Wednesday Sept. 14 Breakfast:  Cini Minis, Pears, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Burrito, Salsa, Refried Beans, Carrot Sticks, Peaches, Milk 
 



 

Thursday  Sept. 15 Breakfast:  Breakfast Burrito, Peaches, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Mini Corn Dog, Carrots, Salad w/Italian Dressing, Applesauce, Milk, Catsup, Mustard 
 

Friday Sept. 16 Breakfast:  Pop Tarts, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Fish Sticks, Macaroni & Cheese, Slaw, Mandarin Oranges, Milk, Catsup 

Monday Sept. 19 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Apple Slices, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Nuggets, Green Beans, Red Pepper, Sliced Apples, Milk, Catsup, BBQ Sauce 
 

Tuesday Sept. 20 Breakfast:  Mini Pancakes, Peaches, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Hot Dog on Bun, Baked Beans, Slaw, Strawberries, Milk, Catsup, Mustard 
 

Wednesday Sept. 21 Breakfast:  Flatbread Egg & Cheese, Pears, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Stuffed Crust Pizza, Salad w/Ranch Dressing, Cherry Tomatoes, Peaches, Milk 
 

Thursday  Sept. 22 Breakfast:  Mini Bagel, Strawberry Cream Cheese, Pineapple, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Cheeseburger on Bun, Peas, Tomato Slices, Pears, Milk, Catsup, Mustard 
 

Friday Sept. 23 Breakfast:  Granola Bar, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  BBQ Chicken on Bun, Spinach, Carrot Sticks, Pineapple, Milk 
 

Monday Sept. 26 Breakfast:  Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mandarin Oranges, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Patty on Bun, Corn, Tomato Slice, Mandarin Oranges, Milk, Mayo, Catsup 
 

Tuesday Sept. 27 Breakfast:  Honey Bun, Apricots, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Taco Salad, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Refried Beans, Pineapple, Milk, Taco Sauce 
 

Wednesday Sept. 28 Breakfast:  Breakfast Sausage Pizza, Applesauce, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:   Grilled Chicken, Green Beans, Carrot Sticks, Cherries, Milk, Catsup 
   

Thursday Sept. 29 Breakfast:  Mini French Toast, Peaches, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Chicken Fajita on Shell, Shredded Lettuce, Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Sliced Apples, Milk, 
Salsa 
 

Friday Sept. 30 Breakfast:  Sausage Pancake on Stick, Peaches, Juice, Milk 
Lunch:  Mini Corn Dog, Broccoli & Cheese, Salad w/Italian Dressing, Mixed Fruit, Milk, Catsup, 
Mustard 
 

 

BREAKFAST AND LUNCH MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  CHOICE OF MILK OFFERED DAILY.   
 

 


